iquip.com.au
Premium Paint & Render Accessories, Tools & Equipment
1300 478 478Committed to the finish
AUSTRALIAN
FAMILY-OWNED
BUSINESS
 Page 1 of 2
PREMIUM QUALITY
Paint Tools
Roller Covers
PRO
POLYESTER
THIS COVER USES A SPECIALLY
FORMULATED POLYESTER FABRIC
DELIVERING BETTER PAINT COVERAGE
ALL IQUIP PRO POLYESTER ROLLER COVERS USE THE FINEST PREMIUMQUALITY FABRICS AND MATERIALS, DEVELOPED USING PROVEN, TRUSTED TECHNOLOGIES.
Greater paint pick-up and longer lasting sleeve
Fabric trusted by major paint companies
Used by leading painting professionals
iquip.com.au
Premium Paint & Render Accessories, Tools & Equipment
1300 478 478Committed to the finish
AUSTRALIAN
FAMILY-OWNED
BUSINESS
 Page 2 of 2
Paint Tools
Roller Covers
DescriptionProduct Code Carton Qty Scannable Barcode
22PRO23011 12iQuip PRO Polyester Paint Roller Sleeve 230mm 11mm NAP
22PRO23015 12iQuip PRO Polyester Paint Roller Sleeve 230mm 15mm NAP
22PRO23022 12iQuip PRO Polyester Paint Roller Sleeve 230mm 22mm NAP
22PRO23032 12iQuip PRO Polyester Paint Roller Sleeve 230mm 32mm NAP
22PRO27011 12iQuip PRO Polyester Paint Roller Sleeve 270mm 11mm NAP
22PRO27015 12iQuip PRO Polyester Paint Roller Sleeve 270mm 15mm NAP
22PRO27022 12iQuip PRO Polyester Paint Roller Sleeve 270mm 22mm NAP
22PRO36011 12iQuip PRO Polyester Paint Roller Sleeve 360mm 11mm NAP
22PRO36015 12iQuip PRO Polyester Paint Roller Sleeve 360mm 15mm NAP
22PRO36022 12iQuip PRO Polyester Paint Roller Sleeve 360mm 22mm NAP
22PRO36032 12iQuip PRO Polyester Paint Roller Sleeve 360mm 32mm NAP
22PRO46011 12iQuip PRO Polyester Paint Roller Sleeve 460mm 11mm NAP
22PRO46015 12iQuip PRO Polyester Paint Roller Sleeve 460mm 15mm NAP
22PRO46032 12iQuip PRO Polyester Paint Roller Sleeve 460mm 22mm NAP
22PRO27032 12iQuip PRO Polyester Paint Roller Sleeve 270mm 32mm NAP
22PRO27011P 4iQuip PRO Polyester Paint Roller Sleeve 270mm 11mm NAP - 3 Pack
22PRO27015P 4iQuip PRO Polyester Paint Roller Sleeve 270mm 15mm NAP - 3 Pack
22PRO27022P 4iQuip PRO Polyester Paint Roller Sleeve 270mm 22mm NAP - 3 Pack
22PRO27032P 4iQuip PRO Polyester Paint Roller Sleeve 270mm 32mm NAP - 3 Pack
PREMIUM QUALITY
PRO
POLYESTER